
PS 698 JAN 1127

Subject Issue/Pg Subject Issue/Pg

AIRCRAFT, GENERAL
 550 cord NSN 693 61
 Aviation weight, balance TM 693 61
 Avionics, turn in all parts to support 689 38
 Cold weather PM 696 36
 Cold weather PM, 5 tips 697 38
 First aid kit inspection 696 35
 FM 3-04.203 replaces FM 1-203 696 60
 FOD explanation, prevention 695 35
 FOD prevention 688 62
 Fuel handler coveralls 697 40
 General aircraft TMs important 687 41
 Green cleaner OK in Southern CA 695 38
 JTDI website 688 41
 Maintenance, don’t do by memory 693 40
 Multi-tool damages hardware 696 41
 PMCS items before turn-in to support 691 37
 Record-keeping is essential 692 35
 TC 3-04.7 supercedes FM 3-04.500 694 61

AIRCRAFT GROUND SUPPORT EQUIPMENT
 AN/PRC-112C/D--Free replacements 687 44
 Maintenance stand safety 692 39

AIRCRAFT LIFE SUPPORT EQUIPMENT
 AMSS--Water packets in plastic bags 694 41
 HGU-56/P--Helmet color change 693 41
 MCG/MCU coolant levels 688 39
 PSGC--Packing, inspection date 694 40

AIRCRAFT, AH-64, APACHE
 Door latches, close after shutdown 693 35
 Fire detection system & HADS wire bundles 688 35
 Gearbox servicing 687 39
 Grease type wrong in IETM 695 61
 Grommets to protect wire bundles 693 36
 M4--Collapsible buttstock for weapon station 692 36
 M240--Vibration prevention 686 38
 Ramp slips 686 42
 R/TRU voltage checks 689 35
 Sideloader manual loading 690 36
 Sideloader safety 691 35
 Stabilator protection 697 35
 Tools for cleaning 30mm gun parts 686 39
 Wash mix solution rinsing 688 40

AIRCRAFT, CH-47, CHINOOK
 Grommets to protect wire bundles 693 36
 M240H--Cradle spacer NSN 695 40
 Wash mix solution rinsing 688 40

AIRCRAFT, CH-47D/F, CHINOOK
 Aft cabin light damage 692 38
 Forward rotor weather shield, no tools 692 37
 Grommets to protect wire bundles 693 36
 M240H--Cradle spacer NSN 695 40

 Night maintenance problems 686 43
 Secure windows, doors, covers 690 38
 Swashplate, use sling and hoist to move 693 39
 Winch emergency use 688 36

AIRCRAFT, OH-58D, KIOWA
 .50-cal PM tips 686 36
 Armor side panel latch 690 37
 Engine not T55 (669-37) 694 61
 Gear storage 688 37
 Honeycomb panel protection 689 36
 Knobs, switches, buttons: no playing 686 36
 M296 machine gun umbilical cable 691 36
 Tail rotor gearbox, pitch control mechanism 693 39

AIRCRAFT, UAV
 Shadow--PM tips 687 35

AIRCRAFT, UH-60, BLACK HAWK
 AFCC troubleshooting 687 38
 Grommets to protect wire bundles 693 36
 Gunner’s seatbelt NSN 690 60
 HH-60 MEDEVAC--Battery drain prevention 690 35
 M240H--Cradle spacer NSN 695 40
 Main rotor sliding door 688 38
 MFD pre-flight steps 686 35
 Rotor damper indicator service 689 37
 Seat adjustment 694 39
 Stabilator protection 697 35
 Wash mix solution rinsing 688 40

AMMUNITION
 Handle with care, don’t use as tool 697 21
 MIDAS helps with unwanted ammo 688 23

ANTENNA, OE-254
 COM-201B not a replacement 686 46
 General PM, 8 tips 691 40

ANTENNAS, GENERAL
 General PM, 12 tips 686 44
 SINCGARS antenna offset kit 697 42

AOAP
 Hotline 686 62

ARMORED COMBAT EARTHMOVER, M9
 Hatch cover lubrication 695 53

ARMORED SECURITY VEHICLE, M1117
 Protective cover NSN 692 61
 Serial number in PBUSE 686 12
 Serial number in PBUSE correction (686-12) 688 61

ARTILLERY EQUIPMENT
 M2A2 Aiming Circle--Turn-in instructions 690 61

AVLB, M60/M48
 Bridge installed when checking hydraulic level 697 08
 Exhaust pipe rust prevention 691 07
 Final drive oil level check 692 07
 Hydraulic line QD coupling leaks 693 08

PS Magazine Index No. 66, 2010

https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-38.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-36-40.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-38-40.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-35.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-35-37.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-BC.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-40.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-41-43.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-38-39.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-41.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-40.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-41.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-37.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-35.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-44.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-38-39.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-41.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-41.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-39.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-40.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-35.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-35.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-39-40.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-36-37.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-36.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-38-39.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-42.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-35.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-36.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-35.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-35-37.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-38-39.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-40.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-36-37.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-40-41.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-40.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-38-39.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-37.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-36-37.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-40-41.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-43.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-37-38.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-39.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-36.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-36-37.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-37-38.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-37.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-36.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-36-37.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-36.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-39.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-35-37.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-38-39.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-36-37.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-35.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-40-41.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-38.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-35.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-37.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-38-39.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-35-37.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-40.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-21.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-22-23.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-46.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-40-45.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-44-45.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-42-43.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-BC.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-53.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-12-13.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-08-09.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-07.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-07.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-08.pdf


PS 698 JAN 1128

Subject Issue/Pg Subject Issue/Pg

PS 698 JAN 1129

Subject Issue/Pg Subject Issue/Pg

 Overhead & tongue cylinder cap pins  689 07
 Roadwheel arm lubing, no relief valve 690 07
 Track tension instructions 694 06

AWARDS
 2010 Combined Logistics Excellence Awards 692 58

BACK COVER
 Air filter element cleaning 687 62
 AOAP Hotline 686 62
 Engine damage 690 62
 FOD prevention 688 62
 Ground guides 689 62
 Just do it safely 693 62
 Lube weapons for storage 692 62
 Mission completion depends on PM 697 62
 Problems disappear with TM use 691 62
 PS subscription information 694 62
 Slow down when climbing high vehicles 695 62
 Smarter than a road grader? 696 62

BACKHOE LOADER
 Operation tips 690 50
 Turbocharger, prime at start up 695 51

BATTERIES, GENERAL
 Commo--6 things to avoid during storage/use 692 42
 SB 11-6 revised 694 45

BATTERY, HAWKER
 Tester and charger NSNs 695 18
 VRLA matched to equipment 695 61

BATTERY, LEAD-ACID
 Battery tester correction (682-14) 691 17
 Cold weather PM 696 10
 VRLA matched to equipment 695 61

BATTERY, NON-RECHARGEABLE
 Commo battery cold weather maintenance 696 27
 Lithium--Safety tips 694 42
 Matching batteries with equipment 690 40

BATTERY, RECHARGEABLE
 Commo battery cold weather maintenance 696 27
 Matching batteries with equipment 690 40
 Power calculator 697 46

BODY ARMOR
 IOTV--ESAPI, ESBI PM tips 689 50
 OCIE from unauthorized sources 688 52

CARBINE, M4-SERIES
 Barrel cap use OK? 689 21
 Bolt tips on cracks, cleaning 694 21
 Bolt interchangeable with M16 697 25
 Front sight adjustment tool 693 19
 Front sight tool correction (693-19) 697 60
 Lower receiver mod unauthorized 693 20
 Magazine redesigned 687 25
 M855A1 replaces M855 round 696 26
 Quick release bracket installation 690 22

 Rack modification 693 18
 Sling swivel positioning 687 24
 Vertical grip 688 25

CARC
 Vehicle ID marking 691 18

CARRIER, AMMO, M992A2
 Engine access door hardware interference 691 08
 Powerpack hangs on remote control lever 694 08

CARRIER, COMMAND POST, M577-SERIES
 M577A2--5-kW APU power switch 694 07
 M577A2--Personnel heater fitting NSNs 690 60

CARRIER, COMMAND POST, M1068-SERIES
 Heater kit NSN changes 696 61
 Radio operator’s seat flat washer NSN 690 09

CARRIER, PERSONNEL, M113 FOV
 Hull access cover screw hits oil pan 689 08
 M58--Radio operator’s seat flat washer NSN 690 09
 M113A2--Heater kit NSN changes 696 61
 M113A2--Hydraulic line loop clamp nut 697 09
 M548A3--Fuel line fitting NSN 694 61
 M1064--Heater kit fitting NSN 693 06
 M1064A3--Ramp actuator fitting NSN 691 61
 Steering control bearings need lube 691 05

CBRN EQUIPMENT
 BIDS--PM tips 689 48
 BIDS--Shutdown, waste bottles, cleanup 693 24
 BIDS--Training carrier box circuit cards 688 20
 CBPS--Overpack box return 691 60
 Equipment calibration 686 54
 JCAD--Turn in M22/M43A1, keep M42 693 26
 Turning in excess equipment 697 52

CLOTHING
 Fuel handling gloves 689 61
 OCIE receipt needed 688 54
 OCIE turn-in in theater 696 58

CLOTHING, PROTECTIVE
 JSLIST--Cleaning, fitting 691 46
 JSLIST--Fitting tips 687 46
 JSLIST--Second skin selection 689 47
 Turning in excess suits 697 52

COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION 
     EQUIPMENT (CCE)
 Frozen mud precautions 696 49
 John Deere parts 687 61

COMMUNICATIONS EQUIPMENT
 CHS-3--Warranty program explained 693 44
 Cold soaked equipment, warm up 697 43
 Cold weather PM, 13 tips 696 46

COMSEC EQUIPMENT
 AN/PYQ-10(C)--Key loader supply process 693 43

CONTAINER HANDLER, RT
 RTCH--Overhead power line warning 690 26

CONTAINERS
 Inspections, training, certification 695 56
 ISO containers get new FSC 694 60
 ISO placards, do not paint over 696 54
 Storage cases for bench stock, small parts 696 53

CONTINUITY
 Bravemast 692 27
 Cutting corrosion 693 27
 Ha-Fu Masuto, An Oriental Mystery 695 27
 McCanick’s PM Angels 689 27
 Mechanic’s Plan for Afghanistan 691 27
 Nightmare Before PMCS 697 27
 Night Watchman (PM at the Museum) 688 27
 Out-Classed by PM 690 27
 PM Atoll 694 27
 Roscoe Ripley, PS Writer! 687 27
 Workplace: Commo Battery in Cold Weather 696 27

COUNTERMEASURE SETS
 AN/ALQ-136(V)5--AS-3711 antenna turn-in 695 42

CRANES
 RT875CC--Steering pump, pump assy NSNs 689 60

CRYPTOGRAPHIC EQUIPMENT
 AN/CYZ-10--Repair information 695 45
 AN/PYQ-10(C)--Fill port looseness fix 695 44
 AN/PYQ-10(C)--Help desk, website help 694 45

DECON
 M11, M13--DS2 no longer used 690 61
 M12A1--Diesel conversion 694 52
 M12A1--FMTV mounting 694 52
 M17-Series--Start-up problems 690 48
 M26--Water pump oil 697 53

DETECTOR, CHEMICAL
 ICAM--PM tips 688 20
 M41 PATS--Calibration being ignored 694 50
 M88, ACADA--Accountability reporting 693 22

EDITORIAL
 Boldly Go Where No One Really Wants To 692 01
 Call It Like You See It! 686 01
 Extreme Conditions 695 01
 Fair Weather Fixers 696 01
 Kilt Him a B’ar When He Was Only Three 693 01
 Maintenance by Memory 688 01
 No Margin for Error 689 01
 Send Inquiries to PS 697 01
 Striving for Perfection 694 01
 There’s Always Time for PM! 690 01
 To Read or Not to Read? 687 01
 Why Didn’t You Report It? 691 01

FED LOG
 Measurement conversions 688 60

FIRST AID KITS
 Aviation kit inspection 696 35

FISTV, M981
 Power control unit screw NSN 690 09

FORKLIFTS
 ATLAS--Registration number errors 690 58
 ATLAS--Service kit NSNs 688 61
 M4K--Engine Warranty 691 60

FORMS, GENERAL
 DA Form 2408-4--Correction (688-2-5) 691 60
 DA Form 2408-4--How-to 688 02
 DA Form 2408-9--Uses, common errors 693 58
 DA Form 3161--Block 14 explanation 687 52

FOX CBRN VEHICLE
 Axles, oil, hydraulics, brakes... 686 52
 Sampling wheel, post-swim, tire clips... 691 49

FUEL
 Auxiliary fuel supply 693 46
 Leftover fuel 694 17

GENERATORS, GENERAL
 Auxiliary fuel supply 693 46
 Fuel, how to keep clean 697 44

GENERATORS, LARGE
 3- to 200-kW--Output load terminal ground 688 46
 15-, 30-, 60-kW TQG--Extra fuse 688 45
 30-, 60-kW--Dipstick ordering 692 44
 100-, 200-kW--Error code 901 fix? 692 45

GENERATORS, SMALL
 3- to 200-kW--Output load terminal ground 688 46
 5-kW DED--Parts manual help 694 47

GLOBAL POSITIONING SYSTEM (GPS)
 DAGR--Battery pack a component 689 42
 DAGR--Power cable in M1A2 SEP tank 694 03
 DAGR--Warranty info 686 48

GRADERS
 130G--Cab step, replace with rubber one 697 50
 130G--Hydraulic unloading valve for cold starts 696 48
 130G--Turbocharger burnout prevention 697 51
 Smarter than a road grader? 696 62

GRENADES
 FOG safety info 695 24

GROUNDING
 Cold weather tips 696 42

GUN, MACHINE
 M2--Backplate plug correction (682-27-34) 688 24
 M2--Barrel, butterfly trigger, lubing, BFA 696 24
 M2--Charging handle correction (682-27-34) 688 24
 M2--Cocking lever correction (694-18-19) 695 25
 M2--Cover NSN changed 693 19
 M2--CROWS II & Stryker RWS covers 697 10
 M2--Feed tray cover cotter pin NSN 697 61
 M2--Headspace and timing mistakes 687 26
 M2--Headspace & timing sticker 686 25
 M2--Serial number location 693 20

https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-07.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-07.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-06-07.pdf 
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-58-60.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-BC.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-BC.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-BC.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-BC.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-BC.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-BC.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-BC.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-BC.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-BC.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-BC.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-BC.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-BC.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-50-53.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-51.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-42-43.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-45.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-18-21.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-17.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-10-11.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-27-34.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-42-43.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-40-45.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-27-34.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-40-45.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-46.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-50-54.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-52-53.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-21.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-21.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-24-25.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-19.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-20.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-25.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-26.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-22-23.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-18.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-24.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-25.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-18-19.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-08.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-08.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-06-07.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-08-09.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-08.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-08-09.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-08-09.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-06-07.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-05.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-48-49.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-24-26.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-20-21.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-54.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-26.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-52-53.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-54-55.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-58-59.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-46-48.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-46-47.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-47.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-52-53.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-49.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-44-45.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-42-43.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-46-47.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-43.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-26.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-56-57.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-60.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-54-55.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-53.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-27-34.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-27-34.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-27-34.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-27-34.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-27-34.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-27-34.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-27-34.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-27-34.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-27-34.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-27-34.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-27-34.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-42.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-45.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-44.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-45.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-52-53.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-52-53.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-48-49.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-52-53.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-20-21.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-50.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-22-23.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-IFC.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-IFC.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-IFC.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-IFC.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-IFC.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-IFC.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-IFC.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-IFC.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-IFC.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-IFC.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-IFC.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-IFC.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-35.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-08-09.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-58-60.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-02-05.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-58-59.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-52.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-52-53.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-49.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-46-48.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-17.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-46-48.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-44-45.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-46-47.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-45.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-44.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-26.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-46-47.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-47.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-42.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-03.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-48-49.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-50.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-48.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-51.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-BC.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-24-25.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-42-45.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-24.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-24-25.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-24.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-24-25.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-19.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-10-11.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-26.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-25.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-20.pdf


PS 698 JAN 1130

Subject Issue/Pg Subject Issue/Pg

PS 698 JAN 1131

Subject Issue/Pg Subject Issue/Pg

 M2--SRTA needs M3 recoil amplifier 697 24
 M2--Stuck bolt tool 694 18
 M48--Backplate bushing rotation 696 25
 M240--3-port vs single-port gas regulator 689 19
 M240--3-port gas regulator inspection 696 21
 M240--Op rod spring pin size 688 26
 M240-Series--Op rod and sear types 689 22
 M240B--Front sight adjustment tool 693 19
 M240H--Cradle spacer NSN 695 40
 M249--Bipod yoke correction (693-17) 695 23
 M249--Bipod parts and NSNs 693 16
 M249--Bipod yoke fixed 693 17
 M249--Long barrels are BII 689 20
 M249--Long barrel for M13 rack storage 695 26
 M249--Pawls missing from feed tray 694 23
 M249--Straightness gage check not needed 697 22
 MK 19--Cocking cams, bolt pawl, rear sight... 695 22
 MK 19--CROWS II & Stryker RWS covers 697 10
 MK 19--Feed throat, take to field 691 22
 MK 19--Grip cap screw NSN 688 26
 MK 19--LSA-T for lubing 686 24
 MK 19--Safety slide correction (684-25) 691 21

HARDWARE
 550 cord NSN 693 61
 Storage cases for bench stock, small parts 696 53

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS AND 
     WASTE (HAZMAT)
 Absorbent compound NSN 693 61
 On-line help 689 18
 Transportation training online 695 17

HEARING PROTECTION
 Ear plug NSN 694 61

HEATER, SPACE
 FOSH--Replace M1941 & M1950 heaters 687 48

HEATER, WATER
 AWH 400 NSN 688 60

HELMETS, AVIATION
 HGU-56/P--Color change 693 41
 HGU-56/P--Fitting 691 38
 HGU-56/P--General PM, care 694 35
 HGU-56/P--Helmet in bag, not duffle 695 41
 HGU-56/P--Storage 689 39
 IHADSS--Flight helmet bag 688 60
 IHADSS--Wiring harness replacement 694 38

HELMETS, GROUND
 ACH--Chin strap NSNs 688 56

HOWITZER, SP, M109A6 PALADIN
 Carbon monoxide poisoning, prevention 696 07
 Engine access door hardware interference 691 08
 Engine coolant hose NSN 697 09
 Jack strut rubber cushioning pad 693 09
 Microclimatic switch NSN change 690 60
 Microclimatic switch NSN change 692 61

 PLGR antenna replaced by DAGR 686 61
 Powerpack hangs on remote control lever 694 08
 Rifle bracket shaft nuts 689 09
 Starter protection relay 692 05
 Troubleshooting test kits 687 10

HOWITZER, TOWED, M119A2
 Brake hose, check for rust 694 09
 Cold weather PM 696 08
 Elevation firing stop lubing 686 09
 Saddle bearing surface cleaning, lubing 691 09
 Wheel nut removal 692 08

HOWITZER, TOWED, M198
 Travel lock pins are needed 692 09

HOWITZER, TOWED, M777A2
 Hydrostrut leak in cold weather 686 08

INTERNET
 AEPUBS--Pubs ordering for Europe, SWA 687 57
 Cold weather injury protection 697 60
 EPIC search tool 694 56
 Exchange pricing website 687 53
 FGPP URL correction (685-58) 688 61
 LANDWARNET eUniversity website 686 47
 Logistics Toolbox weblink 693 61
 PQDR URL changes 694 54
 Software updates for M1200, M707, M7 694 02
 Unit Supply NCO Survival Guide online 693 54

JSLIST
 Cleaning, fitting 691 46
 Fitting tips 687 46
 Second skin selection 689 47
 Turning in excess suits 697 52

KITCHEN EQUIPMENT
 ISU-96RC--Repair parts, sources, NSNs 693 49
 MBU-V3--Maint tasks added for operators 692 46
 MBU-V3--Tool kit for operators 692 51
 Power converter NSN 692 52

LASER RANGEFINDER
 AN/PED-1 LLDR--Software error fix 688 42

LIGHTING
 Fluorescent lamp disposal 693 52
 FWTD light bar NSN 692 61

LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
 Container inspections, training, certification 695 56
 DA Form 3161--Block 14 explanation 687 52
 EMS-NG--Diagnostic software 692 55
 EPIC search tool 694 56
 Exchange pricing website 687 53
 GCSS-Army explanation 687 58
 GCSS-Army navigation 689 56
 ISO containers get new FSC 694 60
 LIN substitutions 687 60
 LIW--Item manager search 689 55
 Logistics Toolbox weblink 693 61

 M1117 serial number in PBUSE 686 12
 OSMIS to verify vehicle usage 696 56
 PBUSE website 688 61
 PBUSE URL change 694 61
 Property accountability courses online 688 58
 Vehicle data for deployment 696 50

MAINTENANCE MANAGEMENT
 Accountability reporting for M88, ACADA 693 22
 Accounting for Blue Force Tracking 688 59
 ADL on AKO and SLAMIS 686 60
 ATLAS--Registration number errors 690 58
 Left behind equipment and BII/COEI 688 57
 Maintenance Expenditure Limits (MEL) FAQ 695 58
 PBUSE code changes 691 55
 PMCS fault status symbols 691 52
 PQDR URL changes 694 54
 PQDR website 687 61
 PQDR website correction (687-61) 689 60
 SMR codes explained, chart 697 54

MAINTENANCE, GENERAL
 Maintenance Expenditure Limits (MEL) FAQ 695 58

MASK, PROTECTIVE
 M40-, M42-Series--Drink tube differences 689 46
 M40-, M42-Series--General PM 694 48
 M40-, M42-Series--PM tips 687 45
 M40-, M42-Series--Second skin replacement 695 48
 M40A1, M42A2--Side voicemitter port gasket 686 55

MINE CLEARING EQUIPMENT
 Buffalo--AFES tips 687 04
 Husky IVMMD--AFES tips 687 04

MINE DETECTOR
 AN/PSS-14--Batteries, keep at turn-in 695 50
 AN/PSS-14--Control grip cable problems 688 50
 AN/PSS-14--PM tips 688 48

MISSILE, AVENGER
 PM tips 689 24

MISSILE, HELLFIRE
 Missile shotgun connector and cover 686 40

MISSILE, PATRIOT
 Battery acid vs ethylene glycol 691 21
 Cable connector keyway marking 688 18
 Generator PM 690 20
 Outriggers, radar, EPP3, transporter, launcher 692 18
 Trailer cables, outrigger safety chains 691 20

MLRS
 Cab raising/lowering, jury struts 695 49
 Cleaning, no high-pressure water 697 19
 Personnel heater cleaning 696 06

MORTARS
 Bore measurement 686 26
 Firing pin size 689 23
 M67 replacing M64A1 sight 690 21

 M120, M121--Tube cracking caution 697 23

MOUNT, WEAPONS
 CROWS II--M240B charging handle adapter 688 22

NIGHT VISION EQUIPMENT
 AN/PVS-7B, -7D--Infinity focus lock ring 692 40
 AN/PVS-14--Battery compartment, single/dual 692 41
 CEER-T repair program 695 46
 NVG maintenance expenditure limits 689 43

PERSONAL EQUIPMENT
 OCIE turn-in in theater 696 58

PISTOLS
 M9--Barrel guide missing 693 21
 M9--Bayonet sharpening stone 697 20
 M9--Cleaning rod NSN 692 23
 M9--Magazine well guides for M14 rack 694 23
 M9, M11--Laser pointer authorized 695 25

PS MAGAZINE
 2009 Index 686 27
 Send Inquiries to PS 697 01
 Subscription information 694 62

PUBLICATIONS
 150-TPH--Tech manuals 691 59
 AEPUBS--Pubs ordering for Europe, SWA 687 57
 AEPUBS--Resources, tools 693 60
 AR 56-3 revision 689 59
 AR 710-3 revisions 692 53
 Army Sustainment available on iTunes 696 57
 Aviation weight, balance TM 693 61
 DLA deployment tool book online 687 54
 EOPDB info 686 56
 FM 3-04.203 replaces FM 1-203 696 60
 FM 4.0 available as audio book 694 56
 LOGSA Soldiers’ Guide 691 54
 Problems disappear with TM use 691 62
 SB 11-6 revised 694 45
 TBs included in TM library 691 56
 TC 3-04.7 supercedes FM 3-04.500 694 61

RADARS
 AN/TPQ-36(V)8, -46A/B--Rear stabilizer leg 688 19
 TS-4530--Test set upgraded 691 61

RADIAC EQUIPMENT
 AN/PDR-75--Cleaning 694 51

RADIO SET, SINCGARS
 AN/PRM-34B--Test set is COTS 693 42
 Antenna offset kit 697 42
 CEER-T repair program 695 46
 Cold soaked equipment, warm up 697 43
 CX-13292/VRC cable length NSNs 688 47
 MT-6352/VRC--Electrical connector assy EMI 697 41
 RT antenna connector installation 694 44

RIFLE, M14/M21
 M14--Blank firing attachment NSN 693 21

https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-24-25.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-18-19.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-24-25.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-18-19.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-21.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-26.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-22.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-19.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-40-41.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-22-23.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-16.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-17.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-20.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-26.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-23.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-22.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-22-23.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-10-11.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-22.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-26.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-24.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-21.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-53.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-18-19.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-17.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-48-51.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-41.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-38-39.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-35-37.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-40-41.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-39.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-38-39.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-56.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-07.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-08.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-08-09.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-09.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-08.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-09.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-04-05.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-10-11.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-09.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-08-09.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-09.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-09.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-08.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-09.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-08.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-57.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-56-57.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-53.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-47.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-54-55.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-02.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-54-57.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-46-48.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-46-47.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-47.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-52-53.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-49-51.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-46-50.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-51-52.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-52.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-42-43.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-52-53.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-56-57.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-52.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-55-57.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-56-57.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-53.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-58-59.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-56-57.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-60.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-60.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-55.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-12-13.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-56-57.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-58.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-50-52.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-22-23.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-59.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-60.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-58-60.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-57.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-58-60.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-54-55.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-52-53.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-54-55.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-54-59.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-58-60.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-46.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-48-49.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-45-47.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-48.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-55.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-04-06.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-04-06.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-50.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-50-51.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-48-51.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-24-26.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-40-41.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-21.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-18.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-20-21.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-18-21.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-20.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-49-50.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-19-20.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-06.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-26.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-23.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-20-21.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-23.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-22-23.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-40.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-41.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-46.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-43.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-58-59.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-21.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-20.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-22-23.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-23.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-24-25.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-27-34.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-IFC.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-BC.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-59.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-57.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-60.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-59.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-53-54.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-56-57.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-54-56.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-56-59.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-56-57.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-54-55.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-BC.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-45.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-56-58.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-19.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-51.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-42.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-42-43.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-46.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-42-43.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-46-47.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-41.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-44.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-21.pdf


PS 698 JAN 1132

Subject Issue/Pg Subject Issue/Pg

PS 698 JAN 1133

Subject Issue/Pg Subject Issue/Pg

 M14--Magazine pouch NSN 689 21

RIFLE, M16-SERIES
 Barrel cap use OK? 689 21
 Bolt interchangeable with M4/M4A1 697 25
 Bolt tips on cracks, cleaning 694 21
 Front sight adjustment tool 693 19
 Front sight adjustment tool correction (693-19) 697 60
 LBS replaces M30 boresight 686 61
 Lower receiver modification unauthorized 693 20
 M16A4--M12 rack modification 693 18
 M855A1 replaces M855 round 696 26
 Magazine redesigned 687 25
 Quick release bracket installation 690 22
 Sling swivel positioning 687 24

ROCK CRUSHER
 150-TPH--Tech manuals 691 59

SAFETY
 Exiting vehicles safely 696 52
 Ground guides 689 62
 Ground risk assessment tool 688 61
 Safety Center “lite” website 688 60
 Sidewalk salt NSN 696 60
 Slow down when climbing high vehicles 695 62

SATELLITE COMMUNICATION
 AN/TSC-156B Phoenix--Fuse NSN changes 689 40

SCRAPER, EARTHMOVER, 621B
 Fuel vs hydraulic tanks 690 54

SENTINEL RADAR SYSTEM
 Dummy load, brakes, ESD protection, sand... 696 18

SHELTERS, COMMO
 AN/ASM-146A, B, C--MWO upgrade 695 43

SHOP EQUIPMENT
 AN/ASM-146A, B, C--MWO upgrade 695 43

SHOTGUN
 M500--Replaces M1200 694 22
 M500, M590, M870--Don’t chamber round 694 22

SIGHTS & SCOPES
 AN/PAS-13--Lithium batteries only 688 25
 AN/PSQ-23 STORM--Turn-in needed 691 26
 Laser sight NSNs 690 25
 M16, M4/M4A1, M240B--Sight adjustment tool 693 19
 M150, ACOG--Sight zeroing 690 25
 M150, ACOG--Turn-in procedures 690 24
 Mount-saving tips 691 24
 Remove batteries before storage? 687 23

SMALL ARMS
 Ammunition--Handle with care 697 21
 Arms room forms 686 22
 Arms room locks 687 23
 BII, MWOs, rack certification, property book... 696 22
 CLP change in appearance 693 17
 Demil handled by DRMS 694 20

 Deployment, store bolts in checked baggage 697 61
 Firing range supplies 686 20
 Homemade CLP wipes 691 25
 LAR, use for small arms help 697 26
 Laser sight NSNs 690 25
 Lube weapons for storage 692 62
 M150, ACOG--Sight zeroing 690 25
 M150, ACOG--Turn-in procedures 690 24
 MWOs 687 22
 Racks from multiple vendors 692 24
 SAMS-E to track repairs, maintenance 692 22
 Sharpening stone NSNs 686 26
 Sights, remove batteries? 687 23
 Support: cleaning, paperwork, BFA... 694 24
 T.H.I.N.K. safety 691 23

SMALL EMPLACEMENT EXCAVATOR (SEE)
 Backhoe PM tips 686 50

SUPPLY, GENERAL
 DLA renames field activities 697 60
 OCIE turn-in in theater 696 58
 Requesting supplies 694 58
 Unit Supply NCO Survival Guide online 693 54

SURVEILLANCE SYSTEMS
 LRAS3--BA-5372/U battery for crypto data 688 44
 LRAS3--Biocular display module cloudy 695 47
 LRAS3--Vehicle Integration Kits (VIKs) 694 46

TANK, M1-SERIES
 Ammo compartment moisture prevention 693 02
 DAGR power cable, secure with wire ties 694 03
 Drain valve handle knob NSN 696 61
 Engine exhaust seal PM 690 02
 Engine oil classes: HTS, STD & C/I 695 04
 GPS doghouse desiccant screws 697 03
 Gun mount assy GO/NO GO decal 695 06
 Gun tube obstructions 687 03
 Gun tube serial number help 695 03
 M1A1--Form-fitted tarp NSNs 689 60
 M1A1--Hub cap replacement NSN 691 61
 M1A1, M1A2 SEP--Gun tube disposal 689 02
 M1A1 AIM SA--Sidecar SMR code change 697 60
 Precleaner decal, replace if missing 696 03
 Semi-ready ammo door, secure before shipping 695 05
 Turret numbers explained 692 03
 Turret lifting device correction (684-5) 687 61
 Turret safety 691 02

TELEPHONE SETS
 TA-312/PT--Repair parts 689 44

TEST EQUIPMENT
 AN/PRM-34B--SINCGARS test set is COTS 693 42
 DSESTS--Turn-in 686 06
 DSESTS--Turn-in correction (686-6) 689 61
 DSESTS--Turn-in 697 06

TIRES
 Uparmored HMMWVs--Load range E tires 696 12
 Wheel assembly transition 697 10

TOOLS
 Graflex 10x boresight kit stem fix 690 61
 SATS--Blowgun kit free 691 61
 Snow shovel NSN 696 61

TRACTOR, D5B
 Sprocket gaging 697 47
 Starter NSN 688 61

TRACTOR, D7E/F/G
 D7G--Sprocket gaging 697 47
 D7G--Transmission magnetic strainer cleaning 697 48

TRACTOR, D8K
 Sprocket gaging 697 47

TRAILERS
 Air brake chamber dust caps 695 16
 Lunette trailer safety chain correction (673-11-13) 686 61
 M101-, M116-Series--Brake adjustments 687 15
 M101A1--Intervehicular cable care 688 16
 M105A2/A3, M149A2, M200A1--Swivel 
      lunette, landing leg replacement 697 17
 M149A2, M1112--Brake light water drain 688 10

TRAILERS, SEMI
 Air brake chamber dust caps 695 16
 M870A3--Hydraulic hose assembly NSN 691 16
 M871-Series--Rear suspension cracks 696 61
 M871-Series--Wheel rim assemblies 689 17
 M871A1--Wood deck kit 692 61
 M900-Series--Grease retainer NSN 692 61
 M900-Series--Lombardini engine for Onan 688 60
 M1000 HET--APU startup 689 14
 M1000 HET--APU fuel leak 689 16

TRAINING
 Army Training Network online 689 58
 Container inspections, training, certification 695 56
 Driver’s training and licensing 690 56
 Financial Liability Officer (FLO) training 695 54
 FM 4.0 available as audio book 694 56
 Gunner’s restraint system training video 697 61
 LANDWARNET eUniversity website 686 47
 Property accountability courses online 688 58
 Truck battery training videos 686 61
 ULLS-A(E) course 690 55

TRUCK, 1 1/4-TON, HMMWV
 6.5L engine replaces 6.2L 687 13
 6.5L engine intake gasket set 695 12
 Air starvation solution 692 14
 Alternator brace spacer 689 11
 AFES tips 687 04
 Ball joint inspection, replacement 694 10
 Brush guard quick-release pin 694 12
 Snow chain tension cord 695 61

 Fan shroud cracks 689 10
 Geared hub cover seal 688 11
 Geared hub seal correction (688-11) 692 61
 Halfshaft bolt lock washer NSN 689 61
 Halfshaft hardware checks 687 14
 Hub plug torque 688 11
 M998A1--Seat cover replacement 694 13
 M1037--Axle lower ball joint NSN 689 61
 M1151--Steering gear assembly NSN 688 60
 M1151, M1152--400-amp alt & kit NSNs 691 15
 M1152A1--Fire extinguisher NSN 697 61
 Oil cooler failures 692 12
 Oil cooler relief valve update (692-12) 696 61
 Radiator mount welds breaking 696 16
 Service kit NSN error (684-15) 691 15
 Side marker light bulb corrosion 695 13
 Traversing gear assembly NSN 691 61
 Uparmored--AFES panel safety wire 687 12
 Uparmored--Load range E tires 696 12
 Uparmored--Rollover 686 10
 Uparmored--Spare tire carrier 693 61
 Uparmored--Spring/shock NSNs 691 60

TRUCK, 2 1/2-TON, M35A3-SERIES
 Spare tire parts 689 61

TRUCK, 5-TON, M809-SERIES
 Electronic tachograph kit and gauge 697 18

TRUCK, 5-TON, M939-SERIES
 M929, M930--Hydraulic hoist cylinder leaks 697 46
 M939/A1/A2--Wheel stud nut NSN 697 18
 M939A2--Thermostat NSN change 693 61
 Power steering assembly spring NSN 692 15
 PTO linkage NSN correction 693 15
 Tire wear from worn Carden/CV joints 693 10

TRUCK, FMTV
 A1 Models--Air tank replacement 688 15
 Cargo cover kits 686 14
 Dipstick fix for engine oil 694 14
 Drag link design change 687 20
 Driveshaft inspection tolerance (681-16) 694 16
 Latch kit for M777A2 howitzer towing 692 17
 Lift tow not allowed for up-armored FMTVs 696 55
 M1084/A1, M1086/A1--Grove crane hook sway 689 12
 M1088-Series--PDU circuit board 687 18
 M1089A1 Wrecker--Hydraulic shutoff valve 687 17
 Rear brake chamber bolt interference 688 14
 Starter flywheel housing vent plug 695 15
 Trailer safety chain correction (673-11-13) 686 61
 Wheel end hub adjustment tool 696 14
 Winch reeling 692 16

TRUCK, HEMTT
 A4 Models--Fan hydraulic hose routing 693 12
 A4 Models--Fan hydraulic hose rubbing 691 12
 Chock block stowage 695 14

https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-21.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-21.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-24-25.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-21.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-19.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-20.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-18.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-26.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-25.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-22-23.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-24.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-59.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-52.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-BC.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-BC.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-40-41.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-54.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-18-20.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-43.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-43.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-22.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-22.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-25.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-26.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-25.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-19.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-25.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-24.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-24.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-23.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-21.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-22-23.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-23.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-22-23.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-17.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-20.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-20-21.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-25.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-26.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-25.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-BC.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-25.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-24.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-22.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-24-26.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-22-23.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-26.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-23.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-24-26.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-23.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-50-51.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-58-59.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-58-59.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-54-57.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-44.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-47.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-46.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-02-03.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-03.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-02-03.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-04-05.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-03.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-06-07.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-03.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-03.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-02-03.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-03.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-04-05.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-03.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-02-03.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-44-45.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-42.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-06.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-06-07.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-12-13.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-10-13.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-47.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-47.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-48-49.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-47.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-16.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-15-16.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-16-17.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-17-18.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-10.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-16.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-16.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-17.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-14-15.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-16.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-58.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-56-57.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-56-57.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-54-55.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-56-57.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-47.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-58.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-55.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-13.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-12.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-14.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-11.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-04-06.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-10-11.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-12.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-10.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-11.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-14-15.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-11.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-13.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-15.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-12-13.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-16.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-15.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-13.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-12.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-12-13.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-10-12.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-18.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-46.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-18.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-15.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-15.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-10-11.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-15.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-14-19.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-14-15.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-20.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-16.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-17.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-54-55.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-12.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-18-19.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-17-19.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-14.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-15.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-14-15.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-16.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-12-14.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-12-14.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-14.pdf


PS 698 JAN 1134

Subject Issue/Pg Subject Issue/Pg

 M978--Fuel tank purging solution 689 60
 M978--Purge tank before shipment 687 21
 M984--Crane ground fix 688 12
 M984--Remote control cable NSN 689 60
 M984A4--Electrical control box NSN 697 61

TRUCK, M1070 HET
 Tachometer replacement kit NSN 695 15

TRUCK, M915-SERIES
 Battery spacer plate fix 688 13
 Front suspension kit NSN 688 60
 M915A2, M916A1--Tachometer kit NSN 697 61
 Warranty info 687 61

TRUCK, PALLETIZED LOADING (PLS)
 DDEC III/IV engine NSN 694 17

TRUCKS, GENERAL
 Air brake chamber dust caps 695 16
 Cutting corrosion 693 27
 Engine cooling system PM 697 14
 FWTD light bar NSN 692 61
 Gunner’s restraint system 690 10
 Gunner’s restraint system training video 697 61
 Ice scraper NSN 696 60
 Wheel assembly transition 697 10
 Windshield mirror adhesive NSN 696 60

VEHICLE, FIGHTING, M2/M3 BRADLEY
 Ammo box covers 688 09
 AFES tips 687 04
 Bolt-on armor shield NSN 692 05
 Fan box door safety wire 691 04
 Fuel cap gasket and strainer PM 693 06
 Ground hop kits, turn-in needed 695 08
 Idler wheel nuts 687 07
 M2/M3, M2A1/M3A1--Final drive drain plug 687 61
 M2A2/M3A2, M2A3/M3A3, BFIST, M7--AAL 697 07
 M2A3/M3A3--BUSK bench seatbelt screw 693 07
 M2A3/M3A3 IBAS--SGCEU cleaning 690 06
 Periscope cover screw check 686 04
 Radiator cap PM 696 05
 Ramp pump fill plug replacement 692 04
 Ramp switch, don’t hold open 694 04
 Right angle fan drive shaft lube 686 05
 TOW launcher bolt interference 689 04
 TOW launcher PM tips 687 08
 Track adjuster piston max extension 695 07
 Vehicle distribution box LED 690 05

VEHICLE, MRAP
 AFES tips 687 04
 Caiman--A/C PM tips 692 10
 Caiman--Air filter canister, sensor wire 690 17
 Caiman--Rear exit safety 691 11
 Category explanation 696 55
 Jack and jack stands available 696 17

 MaxxPro--A/C refrigerant oil NSN 691 11
 MaxxPro--Hood raising 2-man job 689 13
 MaxxPro Plus--Rear wheel hub leak 690 19
 RG-31--Transmission oil mixing, NSNs 692 11
 RG33L--Front wheel hub socket-head screw 686 61
 RG33L--Transfer transmission assy NSN 686 61
 Service kit NSNs 690 16
 Traffic safety 690 18

VEHICLE, RECOVERY, M88-SERIES
 Acetylene bottle storage 686 07
 A1--BII regulator valve NSN 688 07
 A1--Boom down during storage 688 08
 A1--Generator air intake vent 693 05
 A1--Splash guard fenders swing free in mud 694 05
 A1--Spotlight positioning 691 06
 A2--Boom cable guides 692 06
 A2--Personnel door hinge lubing 695 09
 A2--Snatch block lubing 690 08

VEHICLE, STRYKER
 Axle shaft, line up arrows 690 03
 Coolant reservoir 689 09
 Driver’s vision enhancer cable ties 687 02
 Engine non-skid plate for step 686 03
 Headlight, mirror cleaning 696 04
 Heater hose clamp leaks 691 03
 IED protection tips 695 02
 M1131--Software update for MPU/TSCP 694 02
 NBCRV--PM tips 690 46
 Periscope washer and dryer 690 04
 Roadwheel hub fill/drain plug 686 02
 RWS & CROWS II covers not interchangeable 697 10
 RWS handle trigger problem 692 02
 Wheel assembly nut tightening pattern 693 04
 Winch pulley lubing 697 02

VEHICLES, COMBAT
 AFES tips 687 04
 Air filter element cleaning 687 62
 Air filter freeze-up 696 01
 Ground power unit use, NSNs 688 06

VEHICLES, GENERAL
 AFES tips 687 04
 Air brake chamber dust caps 695 16
 Air filter element cleaning 687 62
 Battery training videos 686 61
 Exiting vehicles safely 696 52
 Vehicle data for deployment 696 50
 Vehicle registration changes for NTVs 695 10

VEHICLES, ROUTE CLEARANCE
 Pre-deployment training 691 10
 Wrecker safety 690 14

WATER PURIFICATION
 LWP--Exhaust hose 691 50
 LWP--Reverse osmosis filter element O-ring 691 51

https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-21.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-12.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-15.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-13.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-17.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-16.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-27-34.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-14-16.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-10-13.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-10-13.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-60-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-09.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-04-06.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-04-05.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-04.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-06-07.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-08.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-07.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-06-07.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-06-07.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-06.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-04.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-04-05.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-04-05.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-04.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-05.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-04-06.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-08-09.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-06-07.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-05.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-04-06.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-10.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-17.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-11.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-54-55.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-17.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-11.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-13.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-19.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-11.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-16.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-18.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-07.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-06-07.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-08.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-05.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-05.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-06.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-06.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-09.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-08-09.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-02-03.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/689/689-09.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-02.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-03.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-04-05.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-02-03.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-02.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/694/694-02.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-46-47.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-04.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-02.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-10-11.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/692/692-02.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/693/693-04.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/697/697-02.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-04-06.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-BC.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-02.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/688/688-06-07.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-04-06.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-16.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/687/687-BC.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/686/686-61.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-52.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/696/696-50-52.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/695/695-10-12.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-10.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/690/690-14-15.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-50.pdf
https://www.logsa.army.mil/psmag/archives/PS2010/691/691-51.pdf

	AIRCRAFT, GENERAL
	AIRCRAFT GROUND SUPPORT EQUIPMENT
	AIRCRAFT LIFE SUPPORT EQUIPMENT 
	AIRCRAFT, AH-64, APACHE
	AIRCRAFT, CH-47, CHINOOK
	AIRCRAFT, CH-47D/F, CHINOOK
	AIRCRAFT, OH-58D, KIOWA
	AIRCRAFT, UAV
	AIRCRAFT, UH-60, BLACK HAWK
	AMMUNITION
	ANTENNA, OE-254
	ANTENNAS, GENERAL
	AOAP
	ARMORED COMBAT EARTHMOVER, M9
	ARMORED SECURITY VEHICLE, M1117
	ARTILLERY EQUIPMENT
	AVLB, M60/M48
	AWARDS
	BACK COVER
	BACKHOE LOADER
	BATTERIES, GENERAL
	BATTERY, HAWKER
	BATTERY, LEAD-ACID
	BATTERY, NON-RECHARGEABLE
	BATTERY, RECHARGEABLE
	BODY ARMOR
	CARBINE, M4-SERIES
	CARC
	CARRIER, AMMO, M992A2
	CARRIER, COMMAND POST, M1068-SERIES
	CBRN EQUIPMENT
	CLOTHING
	CLOTHING, PROTECTIVE
	COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT (CCE)
	COMMUNICATIONS EQUIPMENT
	COMSEC EQUIPMENT
	CONTAINER HANDLER, RT
	CONTAINERS
	CONTINUITY
	COUNTERMEASURE SETS
	CRANES
	CRYPTOGRAPHIC EQUIPMENT
	DECON
	DETECTOR, CHEMICAL
	EDITORIAL
	FED LOG
	FIRST AID KITS
	FISTV, M981
	FORKLIFTS
	FORMS, GENERAL
	FOX CBRN VEHICLE
	FUEL
	GENERATORS, GENERAL
	GENERATORS, LARGE
	GENERATORS, SMALL
	GLOBAL POSITIONING SYSTEM (GPS)
	GRADERS
	GRENADES
	GROUNDING
	GUN, MACHINE
	HARDWARE
	HEARING PROTECTION
	HEATER, SPACE
	HEATER, WATER
	HELMETS, AVIATION
	HELMETS, GROUND
	HOWITZER, SP, M109A6 PALADIN
	HOWITZER, TOWED, M119A2
	HOWITZER, TOWED, M198
	HOWITZER, TOWED, M777A2
	INTERNET
	JSLIST
	KITCHEN EQUIPMENT
	LASER RANGEFINDER
	LIGHTING
	LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
	MAINTENANCE MANAGEMENT
	MAINTENANCE, GENERAL
	MASK, PROTECTIVE
	MINE CLEARING EQUIPMENT
	MINE DETECTOR
	MISSILE, AVENGER
	MISSILE, HELLFIRE
	MISSILE, PATRIOT
	MLRS
	MORTARS
	NIGHT VISION EQUIPMENT
	PERSONAL EQUIPMENT
	PISTOLS
	PS MAGAZINE
	PUBLICATIONS
	RADARS
	RADIAC EQUIPMENT
	RADIO SET, SINCGARS
	RIFLE, M14/M21
	RIFLE, M16-SERIES
	ROCK CRUSHER
	SAFETY
	SATELLITE COMMUNICATION
	SCRAPER, EARTHMOVER, 621B
	SENTINEL RADAR SYSTEM
	SHELTERS, COMMO
	SHOP EQUIPMENT
	SHOTGUN
	SIGHTS & SCOPES
	SMALL ARMS
	SMALL EMPLACEMENT EXCAVATOR (SEE)
	SUPPLY, GENERAL
	SURVEILLANCE SYSTEMS
	TANK, M1-SERIES
	TELEPHONE SETS
	TEST EQUIPMENT
	TIRES
	TOOLS
	TRACTOR, D5B
	TRACTOR, D7E/F/G
	TRACTOR, D8K
	TRAILERS
	TRAILERS, SEMI
	TRAINING
	TRUCK, 1 1/4-TON, HMMWV
	TRUCK, 2 1/2-TON, M35A3-SERIES
	TRUCK, 5-TON, M809-SERIES
	TRUCK, 5-TON, M939-SERIES
	TRUCK, FMTV
	TRUCK, HEMTT
	TRUCK, M1070 HET
	TRUCK, M915-SERIES
	TRUCK, PALLETIZED LOADING (PLS)
	TRUCKS, GENERAL
	VEHICLE, FIGHTING, M2/M3 BRADLEY
	VEHICLE, MRAP
	VEHICLE, RECOVERY, M88-SERIES
	VEHICLE, STRYKER
	VEHICLES, COMBAT
	VEHICLES, GENERAL
	VEHICLES, ROUTE CLEARANCE
	WATER PURIFICATION
	2010 PS Index (spreads).pdf
	AIRCRAFT, GENERAL
	AIRCRAFT GROUND SUPPORT EQUIPMENT
	AIRCRAFT LIFE SUPPORT EQUIPMENT 
	AIRCRAFT, AH-64, APACHE
	AIRCRAFT, CH-47, CHINOOK
	AIRCRAFT, CH-47D/F, CHINOOK
	AIRCRAFT, OH-58D, KIOWA
	AIRCRAFT, UAV
	AIRCRAFT, UH-60, BLACK HAWK
	AMMUNITION
	ANTENNA, OE-254
	ANTENNAS, GENERAL
	AOAP
	ARMORED COMBAT EARTHMOVER, M9
	ARMORED SECURITY VEHICLE, M1117
	ARTILLERY EQUIPMENT
	AVLB, M60/M48
	AWARDS
	BACK COVER
	BACKHOE LOADER
	BATTERIES, GENERAL
	BATTERY, HAWKER
	BATTERY, LEAD-ACID
	BATTERY, NON-RECHARGEABLE
	BATTERY, RECHARGEABLE
	BODY ARMOR
	CARBINE, M4-SERIES
	CARC
	CARRIER, AMMO, M992A2
	CARRIER, COMMAND POST, M1068-SERIES
	CBRN EQUIPMENT
	CLOTHING
	CLOTHING, PROTECTIVE
	COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT (CCE)
	COMMUNICATIONS EQUIPMENT
	COMSEC EQUIPMENT
	CONTAINER HANDLER, RT
	CONTAINERS
	CONTINUITY
	COUNTERMEASURE SETS
	CRANES
	CRYPTOGRAPHIC EQUIPMENT
	DECON
	DETECTOR, CHEMICAL
	EDITORIAL
	FED LOG
	FIRST AID KITS
	FISTV, M981
	FORKLIFTS
	FORMS, GENERAL
	FOX CBRN VEHICLE
	FUEL
	GENERATORS, GENERAL
	GENERATORS, LARGE
	GENERATORS, SMALL
	GLOBAL POSITIONING SYSTEM (GPS)
	GRADERS
	GRENADES
	GROUNDING
	GUN, MACHINE
	HARDWARE
	HEARING PROTECTION
	HEATER, SPACE
	HEATER, WATER
	HELMETS, AVIATION
	HELMETS, GROUND
	HOWITZER, SP, M109A6 PALADIN
	HOWITZER, TOWED, M119A2
	HOWITZER, TOWED, M198
	HOWITZER, TOWED, M777A2
	INTERNET
	JSLIST
	KITCHEN EQUIPMENT
	LASER RANGEFINDER
	LIGHTING
	LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
	MAINTENANCE MANAGEMENT
	MAINTENANCE, GENERAL
	MASK, PROTECTIVE
	MINE CLEARING EQUIPMENT
	MINE DETECTOR
	MISSILE, AVENGER
	MISSILE, HELLFIRE
	MISSILE, PATRIOT
	MLRS
	MORTARS
	NIGHT VISION EQUIPMENT
	PERSONAL EQUIPMENT
	PISTOLS
	PS MAGAZINE
	PUBLICATIONS
	RADARS
	RADIAC EQUIPMENT
	RADIO SET, SINCGARS
	RIFLE, M14/M21
	RIFLE, M16-SERIES
	ROCK CRUSHER
	SAFETY
	SATELLITE COMMUNICATION
	SCRAPER, EARTHMOVER, 621B
	SENTINEL RADAR SYSTEM
	SHELTERS, COMMO
	SHOP EQUIPMENT
	SHOTGUN
	SIGHTS & SCOPES
	SMALL ARMS
	SMALL EMPLACEMENT EXCAVATOR (SEE)
	SUPPLY, GENERAL
	SURVEILLANCE SYSTEMS
	TANK, M1-SERIES
	TELEPHONE SETS
	TEST EQUIPMENT
	TIRES
	TOOLS
	TRACTOR, D5B
	TRACTOR, D7E/F/G
	TRACTOR, D8K
	TRAILERS
	TRAILERS, SEMI
	TRAINING
	TRUCK, 1 1/4-TON, HMMWV
	TRUCK, 2 1/2-TON, M35A3-SERIES
	TRUCK, 5-TON, M809-SERIES
	TRUCK, 5-TON, M939-SERIES
	TRUCK, FMTV
	TRUCK, HEMTT
	TRUCK, M1070 HET
	TRUCK, M915-SERIES
	TRUCK, PALLETIZED LOADING (PLS)
	TRUCKS, GENERAL
	VEHICLE, FIGHTING, M2/M3 BRADLEY
	VEHICLE, MRAP
	VEHICLE, RECOVERY, M88-SERIES
	VEHICLE, STRYKER
	VEHICLES, COMBAT
	VEHICLES, GENERAL
	VEHICLES, ROUTE CLEARANCE
	WATER PURIFICATION
	x.pdf
	AIRCRAFT, GENERAL
	AIRCRAFT GROUND SUPPORT EQUIPMENT
	AIRCRAFT LIFE SUPPORT EQUIPMENT 
	AIRCRAFT, AH-64, APACHE
	AIRCRAFT, CH-47, CHINOOK
	AIRCRAFT, CH-47D/F, CHINOOK
	AIRCRAFT, OH-58D, KIOWA
	AIRCRAFT, UAV
	AIRCRAFT, UH-60, BLACK HAWK
	AMMUNITION
	ANTENNA, OE-254
	ANTENNAS, GENERAL
	AOAP
	ARMORED COMBAT EARTHMOVER, M9
	ARMORED SECURITY VEHICLE, M1117
	ARTILLERY EQUIPMENT
	AVLB, M60/M48
	AWARDS
	BACK COVER
	BACKHOE LOADER
	BATTERIES, GENERAL
	BATTERY, HAWKER
	BATTERY, LEAD-ACID
	BATTERY, NON-RECHARGEABLE
	BATTERY, RECHARGEABLE
	BODY ARMOR
	CARBINE, M4-SERIES
	CARC
	CARRIER, AMMO, M992A2
	CARRIER, COMMAND POST, M1068-SERIES
	CBRN EQUIPMENT
	CLOTHING
	CLOTHING, PROTECTIVE
	COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT (CCE)
	COMMUNICATIONS EQUIPMENT
	COMSEC EQUIPMENT
	CONTAINER HANDLER, RT
	CONTAINERS
	CONTINUITY
	COUNTERMEASURE SETS
	CRANES
	CRYPTOGRAPHIC EQUIPMENT
	DECON
	DETECTOR, CHEMICAL
	EDITORIAL
	FED LOG
	FIRST AID KITS
	FISTV, M981
	FORKLIFTS
	FORMS, GENERAL
	FOX CBRN VEHICLE
	FUEL
	GENERATORS, GENERAL
	GENERATORS, LARGE
	GENERATORS, SMALL
	GLOBAL POSITIONING SYSTEM (GPS)
	GRADERS
	GRENADES
	GROUNDING
	GUN, MACHINE
	HARDWARE
	HEARING PROTECTION
	HEATER, SPACE
	HEATER, WATER
	HELMETS, AVIATION
	HELMETS, GROUND
	HOWITZER, SP, M109A6 PALADIN
	HOWITZER, TOWED, M119A2
	HOWITZER, TOWED, M198
	HOWITZER, TOWED, M777A2
	INTERNET
	JSLIST
	KITCHEN EQUIPMENT
	LASER RANGEFINDER
	LIGHTING
	LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
	MAINTENANCE MANAGEMENT
	MAINTENANCE, GENERAL
	MASK, PROTECTIVE
	MINE CLEARING EQUIPMENT
	MINE DETECTOR
	MISSILE, AVENGER
	MISSILE, HELLFIRE
	MISSILE, PATRIOT
	MLRS
	MORTARS
	NIGHT VISION EQUIPMENT
	PERSONAL EQUIPMENT
	PISTOLS
	PS MAGAZINE
	PUBLICATIONS
	RADARS
	RADIAC EQUIPMENT
	RADIO SET, SINCGARS
	RIFLE, M14/M21
	RIFLE, M16-SERIES
	ROCK CRUSHER
	SAFETY
	SATELLITE COMMUNICATION
	SCRAPER, EARTHMOVER, 621B
	SENTINEL RADAR SYSTEM
	SHELTERS, COMMO
	SHOP EQUIPMENT
	SHOTGUN
	SIGHTS & SCOPES
	SMALL ARMS
	SMALL EMPLACEMENT EXCAVATOR (SEE)
	SUPPLY, GENERAL
	SURVEILLANCE SYSTEMS
	TANK, M1-SERIES
	TELEPHONE SETS
	TEST EQUIPMENT
	TIRES
	TOOLS
	TRACTOR, D5B
	TRACTOR, D7E/F/G
	TRACTOR, D8K
	TRAILERS
	TRAILERS, SEMI
	TRAINING
	TRUCK, 1 1/4-TON, HMMWV
	TRUCK, 2 1/2-TON, M35A3-SERIES
	TRUCK, 5-TON, M809-SERIES
	TRUCK, 5-TON, M939-SERIES
	TRUCK, FMTV
	TRUCK, HEMTT
	TRUCK, M1070 HET
	TRUCK, M915-SERIES
	TRUCK, PALLETIZED LOADING (PLS)
	TRUCKS, GENERAL
	VEHICLE, FIGHTING, M2/M3 BRADLEY
	VEHICLE, MRAP
	VEHICLE, RECOVERY, M88-SERIES
	VEHICLE, STRYKER
	VEHICLES, COMBAT
	VEHICLES, GENERAL
	VEHICLES, ROUTE CLEARANCE
	WATER PURIFICATION





